
SR. NO.
NAME OF OPERATIONAL CREDITOR AS GIVEN IN 

CLAIM FORM
AMOUNT CLAIMED

AMOUNT OF CLAIM 
ADMITTED

AMOUNT OF 
CONTINGENT CLAIM

1 EXPAT PROPERTIES (INDIA) LIMITED 708,853,132.00 - -
2 AVINASH MORE 22,227,009.00 4,252,470.79 -
3 ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED 5,000,000.00 - -

4 TUKARAM PANDURANG UBHE 100,000,000.00 - 100,000,000                     
5 BABURAON MARGALE 45,000,000.00 - 45,000,000                       
6 KONDIBA UGHADE 100,000,000.00 - 100,000,000                     
7 SUBHASH GOVIND DESHPANDE 15,526,000.00 - -

Total 996,606,141.00 4,252,470.79 245,000,000.00

SR. NO.
NAME OF OPERATIONAL CREDITOR AS GIVEN IN 

CLAIM FORM
AMOUNT CLAIMED

AMOUNT OF CLAIM 
ADMITTED

AMOUNT OF 
CONTINGENT CLAIM

1  SAHYADRI CITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED 1,789,991.19                    1,789,991.19                 -
2 MY CITY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED 127,846,000.00 127,846,000.00 -

Total 129,635,991.19 129,635,991.19 - 

LIST OF CONSOLIDATED LAVASA CORPORATION LIMITED
LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED AND VERIFIED UPTO 23RD MAY, 2022
FROM CREDITORS OTHER THAN FINANCIAL CREDITORS AND OPERATIONAL CREDITORS

Note: The aforesaid claims are subject to further in depth verfication and therefore may undergo change

LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED AND VERIFIED UPTO 23RD MAY, 2022
FROM CREDITORS OTHER THAN FINANCIAL CREDITORS AND OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (RELATED PARTIES)


